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ASSIGNMENT NAME OFFICE HOURS OFFICE LOCATION OFFICE PHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS
Physics 3A Lecture Dr. Dennin F 2:00pm-3:00pm FRH 2111 824-2995 mdennin@uci.edu
Discussion TA Sanderson, Robert F 2:00pm-3:00pm RH 310R rnsander@uci.edu

Discussion TA Weinberg, Matt RH 108 weinberm@uci.edu

Physics 3B Lecture Dr. Kirkby, A. M & F 12:00pm-12:50pm FRH 4188 Email only akirkby@uci.edu

Discussion TA Wiljangco, Alex By appointment FRH 3171 awijangc@uci.edu

Discussion TA Li, Shaowei T 1:00pm-2:00pm FRH 140B shaoweil@uci.edu

Discussion TA Elbert, Oliver T 5:30pm-6:00pm FRH 2153 oelbert@uci.edu

Physics 3LB Lab Dr. Krivorotov, I. M 4:00pm-5L00pm RH 310E 824-6967 ilya.krivorotov@uci.edu

Lab TA O'Bryan, Jon Tu 4:30pm-6:00pm FRH 3171 jobryan@uci.edu

Lab TA Huang, Jinrui M 1:00pm-2:00pm MSTB 12189 jinruih@uci.edu

Lab TA Smith, Brian smithb1@uci.edu

Lab TA Canac, Nicolas W 5:30pm-6:00pm & F 2:00pm-2:30pm MSTB 129 ncanac@uci.edu

Lab TA Elbert, Oliver Th 5:30pm-6:00pm FRH 2153 oelbert@uci.edu

Physics 3C Lecture Dr. Wu Tu 10:30am-11:50am & Th 12:30pm-1:50pm RH 310G 824-7640 wur@uci.edu

Discussion TA Eaton, Jeremy Th 12:00pm-1:00pm RH 310R  jeaton@uci.edu

Discussion TA Xu, Chen M 3:00pm-4:00pm FRH 140B cxu@uci.edu

Physics 3C Lecture Dr. Kaplinghat M 12:00pm-1:00pm & F 1:00pm-2:00pm FRH 2131 824-8541 mkapling@uci.edu

Discussion TA Sanford, David M 3:00pm-4:00pm FRH 3106  dsanford@uci.edu

Discussion TA Xu, Chen M 3:00pm-4:00pm FRH 140B cxu@uci.edu

Discussion TA Arneson, Ryan M 3:00pm-4:00pm FRH 2153 arnesonr@uci.edu

Physics 3LC Lab Dr. Hopster, H. Tu 2:00pm-3:00pm RH 310C 824-5946 herbert.hopster@uci.edu

Lab TA Hyland, Brittany Tu 7:30am-8:00am & 5:30pm-6:00pm MSTB 133 bhyland@uci.edu

Lab TA Difranzo, Anthony W 2:00pm-2:30pm & 5:30pm-6:00pm MSTB 133 adifranz@uci.edu

Lab TA Lee, Han Kyu By appointment MSTB 133 hankl@uci.edu

Lab TA Bryant, Derek W 5:30pm-6:00pm & F 2:00pm-2:30pm MSTB 133 dbryant1@uci.edu

Lab TA Weinberg, Matt weinberm@uci.edu

Physics 7C Lecture Dr. Casper M 2:00pm-3:00pm FHR 3184 824-6946 dcasper@uci.edu

Discussion TA Czap, Greg W 3:00pm-4:00pm RH 310R gczap@uci.edu

Discussion TA Patel, Clavin cjpatel@uci.edu

Discussion TA Liu, Yu Th 6:30pm-9:30pm RH 142 liuy2@uci.edu

Discussion TA Wortman, Juliana T 1:00pm-2:00pm RH 210T jwortman@uci.edu

Physics 7LC Lab Dr. Xia M 4:00pm-5:00pm RH 210F 824-5580 xia.jing@uci.edu

Lab TA Czap, Greg Tu 4:00pm-5:00pm RH 310R gczap@uci.edu

Lab TA Wortman, Juliana T 1:00pm-2:00pm RH 210T jwortman@uci.edu

Lab TA Liu, Yu Th 6:30pm-9:30pm RH 142 liuy2@uci.edu

Lab TA Patel, Clavin cjpatel@uci.edu
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Physics 7D Lecture Dr. Hopster Tu 2:00pm-3:00pm RH 310C 824-5141 herbert.hopster@uci.edu

Discussion TA Thomas, Sean Tu 12:00pm-1:00pm & W 10:00am-11:00am FRH 2153 smthomas@uci.edu

Physics 7D Lecture Dr. Guerra T 9:30am-10:30am & W 1:00pm-2:00pm FRH 4182 824-1802 aguerra@uci.edu

Discussion TA Pace, Andrew T 5:30pm-7:30pm RH 142 apace@uci.edu

Discussion TA Botimer, Jeff M 1:00pm-2:00pm RH 132 jbotimer@uci.edu

Discussion TA Tummel, Kurt W 1:00pm-2:00pm HICF 100P ktummel@uci.edu

Discussion TA Upadhyay, Suneet W 11:00am-12:00pm RH 132 suneetu@uci.edu

Discussion TA Margaritis, Kelly kmargari@uci.edu

Discussion TA Shimmin, Chase Th 5:30pm - 7:30pm and by appointment RH 142 cshimmin@uci.edu

 

Physics 7D Lecture Dr. Barwick Tu 2:00pm-3:00pm & 20 min. after each lecture FRH 2129 824-2626 sbarwick@uci.edu

Discussion TA Yniguez, Basilio M 3:00pm-4:00pm FRH 2142 byniguez@uci.edu

Discussion TA Kwong, Tiffany W 9:45am-10:50am or by appointment tckwong@uci.edu

Discussion TA Upadhyay, Suneet W 11:00am-12:00pm RH 132 suneetu@uci.edu

 

Physics 7LD Lecture Dr. Feng FRH 3162 824-9821 jlf@uci.edu

Discussion TA Yniguez, Basilio M 3:00pm-4:00pm FRH 2142 byniguez@uci.edu

Discussion TA Kwong, Tiffany W 9:45am-10:50am or by appointment RH 132 tckwong@uci.edu

Discussion TA Margaritis, Kelly kmargari@uci.edu

Discussion TA Upadhyay, Suneet W 11:00am-12:00pm RH 132 suneetu@uci.edu

Discussion TA Shimmin, Chase Th 5:30pm - 7:30pm and by appointment RH 142 cshimmin@uci.edu

Discussion TA Tummel, Kurt W 1:00pm-2:00pm MSTB 121 ktummel@uci.edu

Discussion TA Botimer, Jeff M 1:00pm-2:00pm RH 132 jbotimer@uci.edu

Discussion TA Pace, Andrew T 5:30pm-7:30pm RH 142 apace@uci.edu

Physics 7E Lecture Dr. Collins W 3:00pm-4:00pm RH 310H 824-9961 collinsp@uci.edu

Discussion TA Lau, Thomas Th 5:00pm-6:00pm ET 736 tlau1@uci.edu

Physics 15 Lecture Dr. Trimble MWF 7:30am-8:30am FRH 2169 824-6948 vtrimble@uci.edu

Physics 20B Lecture Dr. Buote M&W 10:30am-12:00pm FRH 2176 Email only buote@uci.edu

Discussion TA Blatt, Alan ablatt@uci.edu

Physics 20C  Lecture Dr. Smecker-Hane W 9:00am-10:50am FRH 2168 824-7773 tsmecker@uci.edu

Discussion TA Thomas, Sean Tu 12:00pm-1:00pm & W 10:00am-11:00am FRH 2153 smthomas@uci.edu

Physics 50 Lab Dr. Heidbrink Th 9:30am-10:30am FRH 4180 824-5398 wwheidbr@uci.edu

Lab TA Weatherly, Pierce M 2:00pm-3:00pm FRH 2136 pweather@uci.edu

Physics 51B Lab Dr. Parker T/Th 2:00pm-3:00pm FRH 4129H 824-5948 william.parker@uci.edu

Lab TA Joachim, Robert W 2:00pm-2:50pm RH 129 rjoachim@uci.edu
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Physics 52C Lab Dr. Casper M 2:00pm-3:00pm FHR 3184 824-6946 dcasper@uci.edu

Lab TA Stagner, Luke By appointment MSTB 117 lstagner@uci.edu

Lab TA Weatherly, Pierce W 5:30pm-6:00pm MSTB 117 pweather@uci.edu

Physics 53 Lab Dr. Kirkby, D. M 10:30am-11:30am FRH 3182 824-9479 dkirkby@uci.edu

Lab TA Fulton, Daniel F 10:00am-11:00am or by appointment MSTB 110 dfulton@uci.edu

Physics 61B Lecture Dr. Hamber Th 2:30pm-3:30pm FRH 3172 824-5596 hhamber@uci.edu

Discussion TA Wang, Changhao wchangha@uci.edu


